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Kallelse till LinTeks karfullméktige 2020-11-10

Tid och plats

Tisdagen den 10 november 2020, kI 18:30
Microsoft Teams, Distans

Kallade

Ledaméter av karfullmiktige 2020/2021

LinTeks kérstyrelse och kérledning 2020/2021

LinTeks valberedning 2020/2021
Teknologsektionernas ordférande samt vice ordférande
Internrevisor

Inspektor

Foredragningslista

06.
67.
08.
09.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.

Motets Oppnande

Val av justeringspersoner tillika rostriknare
Justering av rostlingd

Adjungeringar

Faststillande av foredragningslistan

Motets behoriga utlysande

Foregaende métesprotokoll

Rapporter och meddelanden (Information)
Beslutsuppféljning (Information)
Rekryteringsuppfoljning (Information)

Verksamhetsplanen 19/20 (Rapport)
Ekonomisk rapport LinTek, kvartal 1 (Rapport)
Ekonomisk rapport BokAB (Rapport)

Inspektor 2020-2022 (Beslut)

Valnimnd 2020-2021 (Beslut)

Besvirsnimnd 2020-2021 (Beslut)

Mottagningspolicy 2021 (Beslut)

Faststilla senaste dag for val av karfullmiktige 2021/2022 (Beslut)
Asiktsprogrammet (Beslut)

Revidering rambudget (Beslut)

Studenternas dsikter
Ovriga fragor
Naista mote

Motets avslutande
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Notice to attend LinTeks council 2020-11-10

Time and place

Tuesday the 10th of November 2020, at 18:30
Microsoft Teams, Distance

Noticed

Members of the council 2020/2021

LinTek board and staff 2020/2021

LinTek nomination committee 2020/2021

President and vice president of technological sections
Internal auditor

Inspector

Agenda

06.
67.
08.
09.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.

76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.

Opening the meeting

Elections of approval persons and vote counters
Approval of the electoral register

Approval of other attendants

Approval of the meeting agenda

Approval of the meetings notice

Approval of the last meetings meters

Reports and announcements (Information)
Verification of action regarding decisions in the council (Information)
Follow up of the recruitment (Information)

Operational plan 19/20 (Report)
Economical report LinTek, 1* quarter (Report)
Economical report BokAB (Report)

Inspector 2020-2022 (Decision)

Election committee 2020-2021 (Decision)
Board of Appeal 2020-2021 (Decision)
Reception Policy 2021 (Decision)
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Decision on the last day of election to the Student Union of 2021/2022 (Decision)

Revision of the Opinion Program
Revision of budget (Decision)

Students’ opinions
Other concerns

Next meeting

The end of the meeting
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